
Convenient and robust
right-angled design

Leaf spring mechanism

Gold-plated 2.5mm
balanced headphone socket

Gold-plated 4.4mm
balanced headphone jack

147.3 

172.5 

110.0 

69.0 

70.0 

Convert your headphones to fit 4.4mm Pentaconn balanced outputs
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Technology licensed from
AMR (UK). Assembled in China.
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2.5mm to 4.4mm

Dimensions:  44x24x11mm (1.7"x0.9"x0.4")
Weight:   6.3g (0.2 oz)
Warranty period: 12months
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Headphone Adapter
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